ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
W3G500-ZQ12-90 ebmpapst 380V 2.6A fan
SKU: 893199948795
Price: $1,084.23
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
/
Product Description
Model: W3G500-ZQ12-90 ebmpapst
Size: 500mm
Voltage: 380V
Current/Power: 2.6A 1 600W
Air Volume: 6280m3/h
Air Pressure: 440Pa
Speed: 1870RPM
Noise: 79dBA
Lifespan: 50000h
Weight: 18KG
Bearing Structure: Ball Bearing
Wiring: Terminal
Temperature Range: -40~ 60°C
Frame: PPplastic
ebm original geneine W3G500-ZQ12-90 380V 2.6A 1600W cooling tower axis heat dissipation
fan
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: